
Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field
03/07/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 07 Field 4
03/07/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 08 Field 4
03/07/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 09 Team Name 03 Field 4
03/07/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 01 Team Name 04 Field 4

03/12/2026 7:00 PM Team Name 05 Team Name 02 Field 4

03/14/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 06 Field 4
03/14/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 01 Field 4
03/14/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 09 Field 4
03/14/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 05 Team Name 07 Field 4

03/19/2026 7:00 PM Team Name 01 Team Name 09 Field 4

03/21/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 03 Field 4
03/21/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 06 Field 4
03/21/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 07 Field 4
03/21/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 05 Team Name 09 Field 4

04/04/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 01 Field 4
04/04/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 06 Field 4
04/04/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 07 Team Name 03 Field 4

04/07/2026 7:00 PM Team Name 01 Team Name 05 Field 4

04/11/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 04 Field 4
04/11/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 09 Team Name 08 Field 4
04/11/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 05 Field 4
04/11/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 07 Team Name 02 Field 4

04/16/2026 7:00 PM Team Name 04 Team Name 08 Field 4

04/18/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 08 Field 4
04/18/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 04 Field 4
04/18/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 09 Team Name 02 Field 4
04/18/2026 2:00 PM Team Name 06 Team Name 01 Field 4

04/30/2026 7:00 PM Team Name 06 Team Name 05 Field 4

05/02/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 03 Field 4
05/02/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 04 Field 4
05/02/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 07 Field 4
05/02/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 09 Team Name 06 Field 4

05/09/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 02 Field 4
05/09/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 09 Field 4
05/09/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 01 Field 4
05/09/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 08 Team Name 05 Field 4
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Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field
03/07/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 07A Team Name 02A Field 11
03/07/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 01A Team Name 08A Field 11
03/07/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 03A Team Name 04A Field 11
03/07/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 06A Team Name 05A Field 11

03/14/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 05A Team Name 01A Field 11
03/14/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 02A Team Name 06A Field 11
03/14/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 08A Team Name 03A Field 11
03/14/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 04A Team Name 07A Field 11

03/21/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 08A Team Name 05A Field 11
03/21/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 02A Team Name 03A Field 11
03/21/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 04A Team Name 01A Field 11
03/21/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 07A Team Name 06A Field 11

04/04/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 06A Team Name 08A Field 11
04/04/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 03A Team Name 07A Field 11
04/04/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 05A Team Name 04A Field 11
04/04/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 01A Team Name 02A Field 11

04/11/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 01A Team Name 03A Field 11
04/11/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 08A Team Name 02A Field 11
04/11/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 04A Team Name 06A Field 11
04/11/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 05A Team Name 07A Field 11

04/18/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 04A Team Name 08A Field 11
04/18/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 07A Team Name 01A Field 11
04/18/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 02A Team Name 05A Field 11
04/18/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 06A Team Name 03A Field 11

05/02/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 03A Team Name 07A Field 11
05/02/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 08A Team Name 06A Field 11
05/02/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 01A Team Name 02A Field 11
05/02/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 05A Team Name 04A Field 11

05/09/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 02A Team Name 04A Field 11
05/09/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 03A Team Name 05A Field 11
05/09/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 07A Team Name 08A Field 11
05/09/2026 12:15 PM Team Name 06A Team Name 01A Field 11
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Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field
03/07/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 08 Field 12
03/07/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 05 Field 12
03/07/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 07 Field 12

03/14/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 03 Field 12
03/14/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 08 Field 12
03/14/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 04 Field 12

03/18/2026 6:30 PM Team Name 05 Team Name 07 Field 10

03/21/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 02 Field 12
03/21/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 01 Field 12
03/21/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 03 Field 12

03/25/2026 6:30 PM Team Name 01 Team Name 02 Field 10

04/04/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 04 Field 12
04/04/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 03 Field 12
04/04/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 08 Field 12

04/11/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 04 Field 12
04/11/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 03 Field 12
04/11/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 02 Field 12

04/18/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 01 Field 12
04/18/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 04 Field 12
04/18/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 02 Team Name 08 Field 12

04/22/2026 6:30 PM Team Name 01 Team Name 05 Field 10

04/29/2026 6:30 PM Team Name 08 Team Name 05 Field 10

05/02/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 07 Field 12
05/02/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 01 Field 12

05/06/2026 6:30 PM Team Name 05 Team Name 07 Field 10

05/09/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 01 Field 12
05/09/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 02 Field 12
05/09/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 03 Team Name 05 Field 12
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Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field
03/07/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 03 Field 9
03/07/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 10 Team Name 07 Field 9
03/07/2026 10:45 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 01 Field 9
03/07/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 06 Team Name 08 Field 5
03/07/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 05 Team Name 09 Field 9

03/14/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 07 Field 9
03/14/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 09 Field 9
03/14/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 08 Field 9
03/14/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 10 Team Name 03 Field 9
03/14/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 06 Team Name 05 Field 9

03/21/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 08 Field 9
03/21/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 10 Team Name 02 Field 9
03/21/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 03 Field 9
03/21/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 05 Field 9
03/21/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 06 Team Name 09 Field 9

04/04/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 09 Team Name 10 Field 9
04/04/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 03 Field 9
04/04/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 06 Field 9
04/04/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 05 Field 9
04/04/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 01 Team Name 02 Field 5

04/11/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 10 Team Name 04 Field 9
04/11/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 09 Field 9
04/11/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 01 Field 9
04/11/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 07 Field 9
04/11/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 05 Team Name 08 Field 9

04/18/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 05 Field 9
04/18/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 10 Field 9
04/18/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 09 Team Name 04 Field 9
04/18/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 06 Field 9
04/18/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 08 Team Name 02 Field 9

05/02/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 06 Field 9
05/02/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 01 Field 9
05/02/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 10 Field 9
05/02/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 04 Field 9
05/02/2026 12:00 PM Team Name 09 Team Name 07 Field 5

05/09/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 02 Field 9
05/09/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 06 Field 9
05/09/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 04 Field 9
05/09/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 10 Field 9
05/09/2026 12:30 PM Team Name 09 Team Name 01 Field 9
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Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field
03/07/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 03 Field 5
03/07/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 01 Field 5
03/07/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 02 Field 5
03/07/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 07 Field 5

03/14/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 04 Field 5
03/14/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 06 Field 5
03/14/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 08 Field 5
03/14/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 05 Field 5

03/21/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 07 Field 5
03/21/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 03 Field 5
03/21/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 02 Field 5
03/21/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 04 Field 5

04/04/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 08 Field 5
04/04/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 01 Field 5
04/04/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 06 Field 5
04/04/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 05 Field 5

04/11/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 02 Field 5
04/11/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 04 Field 5
04/11/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 08 Field 5
04/11/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 03 Field 5

04/18/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 06 Field 5
04/18/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 07 Field 5
04/18/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 01 Field 5
04/18/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 05 Field 5

05/02/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 03 Field 5
05/02/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 08 Field 5
05/02/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 06 Field 5
05/02/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 04 Field 5

05/09/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 01 Field 5
05/09/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 02 Field 5
05/09/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 05 Field 5
05/09/2026 11:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 07 Field 5

8U Girls Spring Schedule
AY

SO
 6

41
 S

PR
IN

G
 2

02
6



Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field
03/07/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 03 Field 6
03/07/2026 8:45 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 05 Field 6
03/07/2026 9:30 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 06 Field 6

03/14/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 03 Field 6
03/14/2026 8:45 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 04 Field 6
03/14/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 02 Field 6

03/21/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 05 Field 6
03/21/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 06 Field 6
03/21/2026 10:15 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 01 Field 6

04/04/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 03 Field 6
04/04/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 02 Field 6
04/04/2026 10:15 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 05 Field 6

04/11/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 05 Field 6
04/11/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 06 Field 6
04/11/2026 10:15 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 04 Field 6

04/18/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 03 Field 6
04/18/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 02 Field 6
04/18/2026 10:15 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 01 Field 6

05/02/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 06 Field 6
05/02/2026 8:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 04 Field 7
05/02/2026 8:45 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 01 Field 6

05/09/2026 8:30 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 01 Field 6
05/09/2026 9:15 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 02 Field 6
05/09/2026 10:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 04 Field 6
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Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field
03/07/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 06 Field 7
03/07/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 03 Field 7
03/07/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 02 Field 7
03/07/2026 11:45 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 04 Field 7

03/14/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 07 Field 7
03/14/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 05 Field 7
03/14/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 01 Field 7
03/14/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 08 Field 7

03/21/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 05 Field 7
03/21/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 08 Field 7
03/21/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 03 Field 7
03/21/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 07 Field 7

04/04/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 08 Field 7
04/04/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 01 Field 7
04/04/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 06 Field 7
04/04/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 05 Field 7

04/11/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 08 Field 7
04/11/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 02 Field 7
04/11/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 03 Field 7
04/11/2026 11:30 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 07 Field 7

04/18/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 04 Field 7
04/18/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 01 Field 7
04/18/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 06 Field 7
04/18/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 05 Field 7

05/02/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 03 Field 7
05/02/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 02 Field 7
05/02/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 04 Field 7
05/02/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 07 Field 7

05/09/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 02 Field 7
05/09/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 06 Field 7
05/09/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 08 Team Name 04 Field 7
05/09/2026 11:15 AM Team Name 07 Team Name 01 Field 7

6U Girls Spring Schedule
AY

SO
 6

41
 S

PR
IN

G
 2

02
6



Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field
03/07/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 03 Field 8
03/07/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 04 Field 8
03/07/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 01 Field 8

03/14/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 02 Field 8
03/14/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 05 Field 8
03/14/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 06 Field 8

03/21/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 01 Field 8
03/21/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 03 Field 8
03/21/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 02 Field 8

04/04/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 06 Field 8
04/04/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 04 Field 8
04/04/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 05 Field 8

04/11/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 05 Field 8
04/11/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 02 Field 8
04/11/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 03 Field 8

04/18/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 04 Field 8
04/18/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 01 Field 8
04/18/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 06 Field 8

05/02/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 03 Team Name 02 Field 8
05/02/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 06 Team Name 04 Field 8
05/02/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 01 Team Name 05 Field 8

05/09/2026 9:00 AM Team Name 04 Team Name 01 Field 8
05/09/2026 9:45 AM Team Name 05 Team Name 03 Field 8
05/09/2026 10:30 AM Team Name 02 Team Name 06 Field 8
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